
BEG SE COR OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4
RUN W 230.17 FT, N 23.18 TO S
R/W OF CR-349, E 230.25 FT, S

HORNE LEO G/HORNE TERESA R
2109 SE CLINE FEAGLE RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

26-5S-17-09389-001
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04/07/2025 MLU
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261,167
109,289
151,878
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0

261,167

1087/1821 6/16/2006 WD Q I 250,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANETTE & JOHN ONEAL

LEO & TERESA HORNE
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2007HX Base Yr

2109 SE CLINE FEAGLE RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 60
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,333 92.6820 103.80 345,965 1983 1983 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 2290

BAS 2,290 100 2,290 154,506

FOP 184 30 55 3,711

FSP 484 40 194 13,089

FST 64 55 35 2,361

PTO 168 5 8 540

PTO 480 5 24 1,619

PTO 544 5 27 1,822

UCP 384 20 77 5,195

UGR 992 45 446 30,092

UOP 884 20 177 11,942

6,474 3,333 224,877

BAS= W44 FST= N8 FSP= N22 W22 S22E22$ W8 S8 E8$ W8 N8 W14 S41
E21 FOP=  S8 E23 N8 W23$ E45 N33$ PTR= E30 UOP= S44 E10 PTO=
S16 E30 N16 W30$E45 PTO=  E12 N14 W12 S14$ N12W48 N32 PTO=
S32 E17 N32 UGR=  S32 E31 UCP= E12 N32 W12 S32$ N32 W31$ W17$
W7$ W30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 52.50 52.50 100 1989 1989 3 40 10,752

12,252

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.02 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 14,000.00 11,900.00 24,038


